图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
HA-010
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)
15.4X10.1 0.85 0.109
FG20X20-1.2 20X20 1.2 0.245
FG20X20-2.0 20X20 2.0 0.39
FG22X22-1.5 22X22 1.5 0.333
FG25X25-1.5 25X25 1.5 0.382
FG25X25-2.0 25X25 2.0 0.499
FG29X17-2.0 29X17 2.0 0.455
FG20X30-1.2 30X20 1.2 0.31
LDFG20X30 30X20 1.2 0.31
FG30X23-2.0 30X23 2.0 0.531
HYGS-01 35X25 1.2 0.433
FG30X30-1.5 30X30 1.5 0.463
XCSL09 37X31 0.8 0.287
FG38X25-0.8 38X25 0.8 0.266
25X38 38X25 1.0 0.332
FG38X25-1.2 38X25 1.2 0.394
SM38X38 38X38 1.2 0.401
FG40X20-0.9 40X20 0.9 0.284
FG1515 15X15 1.1 0.161
FG20X20-1.9 1.9 0.373
FG20X20-1.5 0.3
FG20X10-1.5 20X10 1.5 0.22
FG16X16-1.9 16X16 1.9 0.29
12X7 1.0 0.092FG12X7-1.0
20X20
20X20
1.5
FG4020 40X20 1.0 0.375
FG40X20-1.2 40X20 1.2 0.375
FG40X20-1.5 40X20 1.5 0.463
FG40X20-2.0 40X20 2.0 0.607
FG40X25-2.0 40X25 2.0 0.661
FG40X30-2.0 40X30 2.0 0.715
图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
000400401203
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)
40X40 1.2 0.505
FG40X40-2.0 40X40 2.0 0.824
FG40X40-3.0 40X40 3.0 1.203
FG42X42-2.0 42X42 2.0 0.864
FG5020 50X20 1.2 0.44
FG50X25-0.85 50X25 0.85 0.338
FG50X25-1.0 50X25 1.0 0.396
FG50X25-1.2 50X25 1.2 0.472
FG50x25-1.4 50X25 1.4 0.548
FG50X25-2.0 50X25 2.0 0.77
FG5030 50X30 1.05 0.443
FG50X30-1.2 50X30 1.2 0.505
FG5050-0.8 50X50 0.8 0.427
LDFG50X50 50X50 1.2 0.635
FG40X30-1.2 40X30 1.2 0.438
FG50X20-1.5 50X20 1.5 0.545
FG40X20-1.8 40X20 1.8 0.55
FG40X40 40X40 0.8 0.341
LDFG50X50-1.5 50X50 1.5 0.786
FG50X50-3.0 50X50 3.0 1.528
FG50X50-4.0 50X50 4.0 1.995
FG6040 60X40 1.4 0.583
FG6040-1.5 60X40 1.5 0.789
FG60X40-2.5 60X40 2.5 1.287
FG6060 60X60 1.1 0.702
FG60X60-2.0 60X60 2.0
FG70X10-1.2 70X10 1.2 0.5
FG70X20-1.5 70X20 1.5 0.707
1.257
图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
FG76X44-1.0
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)
76X44 1.0 0.64
FG76X44-2.0 76X44 1.95 1.227
FG20X80 80X20 1.5 0.789
FG8020A-1.5 80X20 1.5 0.858
FG76X25-1.2 76X25 1.2 0.639
FG80X25-1.2 80X25 1.2 0.665
FG80X44-1.4 80X44 1.4 0.916
FG70X10-1.0 70X10 1.0 0.421
FG80X40-1.8 80X40 1.8 1.131
FG50X50-2.8 50X50 2.8 1.433
FG50X50-1.8 50X50 1.8 0.94
FG80X80-1.8 G80X80 1.8 1.526
FG60X60-1.4 60X60 1.4 0.886
G50X50 50X50 1.4 0.738
FG80X80-2.0 80X80 2.0 1.691
FG86X45 86X45 1.4 0.973
DTFG9001 90X40 1.4 1.38
FG100X44-1.2 100X44 1.2 0.921
FG100X44-1.4 100X44 1.4 1.071
100X44 100X44 1.95 1.481
FG10050 100X50 1.3 1.04
FG100X50-1.5 100X50 1.5 1.195
FG100X50-2.0 100X50 2.0 1.583
FG100X60-2.0 100X60 2.0 1.691
FG100X100-1.4 100X100 1.4 1.496
FG100X100-2.0 100X100 2.0 2.125
图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)
FG100X50-3.0 100X50 3.0 2.341
FG100X50-1.0 100X50 1.0 0.802
FG100X100-1.2 100X100 1.2 1.285
FG100X100-1.0 100X100 1.0 1.073
FG80X80-3.0 80X80 3.0 2.495
FG100X25-1.2 100X25 1.2 0.794
G100X44     100X44 1.85 1.492
FG90X60-1.4 90X60 1.4 1.113
FG90X40-1.2 90X40 1.2 0.83
FG100X20-2.0 100X20 2.0 1.257
FG100X65-2.5 100X65 2.5 2.16
FG100X50-4.0 100X50 4.0 3.079
FG100X100-2.2 100X100 2.2 2.332
FG100X100-3.0 100X100 3.0 3.154
DTFG12001 120X40 1.4 1.63
G120X44 2.0 1.734120X44
FG130X50-1.9 130X50 1.9 1.815
FG120X60-1.2 120X60 1.2 1.155
FG120X50-2.0 120X50 2.0 1.799
FG120X50-1.4 120X50 1.4 1.269
FG120X30-1.5 120X30 1.2 0.96
FG120X25-1.1 120X25 1.1 0.851
FG120X20-1.0 120X20 1.0 0.748
FG100X100-4.0 100X100 4.0 4.163
FG110X110-2.0 110X110 2.0 2.341
120X60
120X60
2.0
3.0
1.908FG120X60-2.0
FG120X60-3.0 2.829
2.0
2.0
3.0
120X80
120X120
120X120
FG120X80-2.0
FG120X120
FG120X120-3.0
2.125
2.558
3.805
图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)
2.0150X50FG150X50-2.0 2.125
1.4150X50FG150X50-1.4 1.496
1.5150X40FG150X40-1.5 1.52
1.4150X30FG150X30-1.4 1.345
FG150X20-1.5 150X20 1.5 1.358
FG140X140 140X140 1.7 2.54
FG150X100-3.0 150X100 3.0 3.953
FG150X150-2.5 150X150 2.5 3.997
FG250X100-2.8 2.8 5.226250X100
FG200X80-2.0 2.0 2.992200X80
FG200X50-1.8 1.8 2.404200X50
FG200X40-1.8 1.8 2.306200X40
1.8 2.111200X20FG200X20-1.8
2.5 4.675200X150FG200X150-2.5
3.0200X100FG200X100-3.0
2.5
4.78
1.8
3.997
1.8160X80FG160X80-1.8
200X100FG200X100-2.5
200X100FG200X100-1.8
2.306
2.0150X80FG150X80-2.0 2.45
2.0150X75FG150X75-2.0 2.396
1.5150X60FG150X60-1.5 1.683
3.0150X50FG150X50-3.0 3.154
FG150X150-3.0 150X150 3.0 4.78
FG150X150-1.8 150X150 1.8 2.892
FG150X100-2.0 150X100 2.0 2.66
FG300X50-2.5 300X50 2.5 4.675
FG300X50-3.0 300X50 3.0 5.593
图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)
2.9 6.173FG200X200 200X200
FG200X20-2.0 200X20 2.0 2.341
FG300X50-2.35 300X50 2.35 4.398
1.892
FG300X100-2.5 300X100 2.5 5.352
FG300X100-3.0 3.0 6.406300X100
图中所示理论重量仅供参考，实际重量以过磅为准！
方管系列
型号 尺寸（长X宽） 壁厚（mm） 米重(Kg/m)